JetStream T1600G Series
Smart Switches Datasheet
MODELS: T1600G-18TS(TL-SG2216)/T1600G-28TS/T1600G-28PS
                   T1600G-52TS(TL-SG2452)/T1600G-52PS(TL-SG2452P)
-Gigabit Ethernet connections on all ports provide full speed of data transferring
-L2+ Feature ——Static Routing, helps route internal traffic for more efficient use of network resources
-Advanced security features include IP-MAC-Port Binding, ACL, Port Security, DoS Defend, Storm
Control, DHCP Snooping, 802.1X and Radius Authentication

• Remote Ping, Traceroute MIB (RFC 2925)
• Support TP-Link private MIBs
Ordering Information
Specifications are subject to change without notice. TP-Link is a registered trademark of  TP-Link Technologies Co., Ltd. Other brands and product names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective holders. Copyright @ 2018 TP-Link Technologies Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Host Switch
Product Model Description
T1600G-18TS (TL-SG2216) JetStream 16-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 2 SFP Slots
T1600G-28TS JetStream 24-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 4 SFP Slots
T1600G-28PS JetStream 24-Port Gigabit Smart PoE+ Switch with 4 SFP Slots
T1600G-52TS (TL-SG2452) JetStream 48-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 4 SFP Slots
T1600G-52PS (TL-SG2452P) JetStream 48-Port Gigabit Smart PoE+ Switch with 4 SFP Slots
SFP Modules
Product Model Description
TL-SM311LS Gigabit SFP module, Single-mode, LC interface, Up to 10km distance
TL-SM311LM Gigabit SFP module, Multi-mode, LC interface, Up to 550m distance